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Big Air Track Series
Points Standings
Printed: 09/26/21 5:54 pm
50 Ss Limited** - Best 10 finishes

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 156 232156 Chase Tedder (6) 156
2. 309 232740 Ryker Chipperfield (8) 143
3. 515 231091 Brody Mcclellan (7) 135
4. 086 231961 Faris Stuart (8) 127
5. 598 231815 Ava Mall (6) 100
6. 21 232707 Deegan Kime (4) 91
7. 217 231780 Connor Way (8) 84
8. 242 232476 Bryson Rigby (4) 62
9. 64 Nolan Sprik (3) 49
10. 169 231347 Lucas Hall (2) 46
11. 620 232171 Codey Markel (3) 45
12. 242/ 232587 Sawyer Mosher (2) 43
13. 821 231253 Hunter Devita (2) 39
14. 971 231152 Luke Mink (2) 34
15. 688 231657 Camden Larson (4) 33
16. 303 231709 Austin Haapala (3) 33
17. 530 232063 Ezra Hicks (1) 30
18. 69 234408 James Iii Lewis (2) 26
19. 12 Eli Aldana (2) 24
20. 608 231663 Brady Caudill (2) 23
21. 325 233111 Brody Wendland (2) 21
22. 704 234173 Vinny Fraschetti (2) 21
23. 27 233699 Rockne Pries (2) 19
24. 140 233495 Sylvie Parker (1) 16
25. 394 Brock Baxter (1) 16
26. 41 232696 Greyson Wickline (2) 15
27. 7 Seth Hunt (1) 14
28. 597 Abby Furno (1) 12
29. 421 232928 Jackson Krauter (1) 12
30. 200 233344 Stella Mccollum (1) 9
31. 462 231724 Tucker Carpenter (1) 9
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32. 723 231392 Scotlin Orr (1) 8
33. 44 Rogan Luther (1) 5
34. 197 Axel Dehaan (1) 4
35. 913 231712 Rayder Sabyan (1) 4

50 Trail - Limited** - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 47 231750 Berchel Johnson (6) 154
2. 515 231091 Brody Mcclellan (7) 120
3. 309 232740 Ryker Chipperfield (8) 117
4. 598 231815 Ava Mall (6) 115
5. 21 232707 Deegan Kime (4) 105
6. 109 Colton Zilka (4) 91
7. 217 231780 Connor Way (8) 81
8. 413 232338 Brantley Sheren (3) 64
9. 303 231709 Austin Haapala (5) 63
10. 620 232171 Codey Markel (4) 62
11. 27 232794 Reed Bowen (4) 57
12. 242 232476 Bryson Rigby (4) 55
13. 291 232383 Cooper Root (4) 48
14. 821 231253 Hunter Devita (2) 46
15. 280 Mccoy Newenhouse (5) 43
16. 324 232509 Kadynce Overkamp (6) 41
17. 462 231724 Tucker Carpenter (7) 40
18. 971 231152 Luke Mink (3) 35
19. 597 Abby Furno (2) 34
20. 393 233237 Jaxon Overkamp (5) 34
21. 867 231154 Stephen Orr (1) 30
22. 530 232063 Ezra Hicks (1) 30
23. 69 234408 James Iii Lewis (2) 29
24. 688 231657 Camden Larson (4) 25
25. 152 233492 Weston Brush (2) 23
26. 321 233220 Grayson Yarosz (2) 22
27. 32 8501 Cohen Mccumbe (4) 21
28. 95 Ryder Tolley (3) 20
29. 200 233344 Stella Mccollum (3) 20
30. gree Emmitt Crabb (2) 18
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31. 7 Seth Hunt (2) 15
32. 394 Brock Baxter (1) 11
33. 316 Landon Kratt (1) 11
34. 197 Axel Dehaan (1) 10
35. 64 Nolan Sprik (1) 8
36. 624 232162 Brock Wilson (2) 8
37. 27 233699 Rockne Pries (1) 7
38. 628 231929 Hudson Davis (1) 5
39. 44 Rogan Luther (1) 5
40. 671 233537 Eli Koshar (1) 3
41. 913 231712 Rayder Sabyan (2) 3
42. 124 Logan Kloock (1) 2
43. 325 233111 Brody Wendland (1) 2
44. 727 233057 Kane Wion (1) 1
45. 2 Kylan Luther (1) 1

65 Beginner** - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 125 10729 Elizabeth Gerencer (7) 137
2. 199 229677 Joey Betten (4) 60
3. 121 232826 Ryland Bough (2) 60
4. 589 230386 Cameron Nitz (2) 51
5. 52 233294 Carmello Scott (2) 46
6. 119 Seth Byers (2) 46
7. 497 231932 Connor Hicks (2) 46
8. 727 234134 Charlee Larson (2) 39
9. 912 Bensyn Edwards (1) 30
10. 009 Kaleb Ingalls (2) 25
11. 90 Fisher Needham (1) 25
12. 541 Wyatt Stephenson (1) 21
13. 95 Indiana Jones (2) 18
14. 5 Bentley Rose (2) 16

Trailblazer** - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 10 232795 Jace Bowen (7) 181
2. 77 232176 Brady Young (8) 165
3. 4 2537 Ava M. Crow (3) 90
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4. 17 233381 Zaidabelle Stuart (5) 84
5. 38 Ezmerralda Lewis (2) 46
6. 1 233998 Cameron Yarosz (2) 36
7. 95 Indiana Jones (2) 29
8. 262 Kayden Lanz (1) 25
9. 140 233495 Sylvie Parker (1) 25
10. 371 234172 Aiden Burich (1) 21
11. 7 Kamden Satterly (1) 21
12. 248 Lane Curry (1) 21
13. 452 231726 Blake Galer (1) 21
14. 9 Easton Merren (1) 18
15. 199 Parker Goerbig (1) 18
16. 506 234303 Zakk Hallam (1) 18
17. 480 229802 Addison Frisbie (1) 16
18. 727 234134 Charlee Larson (1) 15
19. 429 231901 Eliza Johnson (1) 15
20. 90 Mackenzie Hallam (1) 14
21. 206 233732 Madelyn Verhage (1) 12

Trailblazer Sr.** - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. / 232224 Jack Erickson (2) 48
2. 24 234067 Evan Brown (1) 30
3. 32 234393 Scott Fessenden (1) 30
4. 406 Logan Curry (1) 25
5. 9 Brady Zylstra (1) 21

50 4-8 Open - Best 99 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 716 232505 Hunter Montreuil (6) 139
2. 484 231951 Thor Thrasher (5) 136
3. 88 229879 Brayden Mutschler (5) 132
4. 47 231750 Berchel Johnson (6) 107
5. 279 230780 Roxzen Banks (7) 103
6. 586 10605 Zayne Ward (7) 98
7. 124 231611 Pratt Parker (7) 75
8. 612 232147 Jase Delamater (4) 66
9. 86 232569 Carter James Rodriguez (6) 61
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10. 192 232072 Brycen Isenhower (2) 60
11. 11 230772 Drake Boatman (2) 46
12. 117 Callum Gelinski (4) 44
13. 15 Xander Macdonald (3) 40
14. 140 233495 Sylvie Parker (4) 40
15. 184 Jaylyn Aprill (3) 39
16. 970 233153 Jack Mink (2) 31
17. 115 232939 Nixon Guthrie (2) 29
18. 988 231810 Leigha Templeton (2) 24
19. 413 232338 Brantley Sheren (2) 21
20. 156 232156 Chase Tedder (2) 21
21. 15/ 231072 Leeland Pack (2) 18
22. 614 Jase Kratt (1) 16
23. 12 Eli Aldana (1) 14
24. 219 Collins Minta (1) 13
25. 37 230394 Leo Tomlinson (1) 13
26. 87 Jullian Millis (1) 12
27. 686 231866 Ryan Finn (1) 11
28. 603 Easton Somerville (1) 10
29. 827 232337 Lawson Sheren (2) 10
30. 297 233262 Nolan Scott (1) 10
31. 658 Brantley Moses (1) 9
32. 791 Terry Talbot (1) 9
33. 598 231815 Ava Mall (1) 9
34. 452 231726 Blake Galer (1) 8
35. 375 2329933 Preston Daybird (1) 8
36. 327 3927327 Chase Good (1) 8
37. 109 Colton Zilka (1) 7
38. 309 232740 Ryker Chipperfield (1) 3

55 Plus - Best 99 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 822 2276 Cliff M. Knudsen (8) 200
2. 104 9372 Jeffrey A. Bost (4) 96
3. 2 23114 Kreg Bigelow (3) 90
4. 210 090117 Gary Saya (3) 76
5. 378 10870 Rick Rueske (3) 63
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6. 672 230019 Rich Isza (3) 57
7. 3 00056 Tim Roberson (2) 43
8. 808 Robert M. Marshall (1) 25
9. 49 21754 Gregory Ward (1) 21
10. 469 Martin Murphy (1) 16
11. 223 6871 Brian Heightchew (1) 15

65+ - Best 99 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 801 10405 Gordon F. Baird (1) 30

70+ - Best 99 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 370 10409 John A. Korte (1) 30
2. 32 Skip Krassa (1) 25

50 Jr. Limited - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 515 231091 Brody Mcclellan (7) 160
2. 318 230627 Jace Vanderlind (6) 127
3. 109 Colton Zilka (4) 94
4. 242/ 232587 Sawyer Mosher (3) 90
5. 612 232147 Jase Delamater (2) 50
6. 21 232707 Deegan Kime (4) 48
7. 37 230394 Leo Tomlinson (1) 30
8. 598 231815 Ava Mall (1) 25
9. 614 Jase Kratt (1) 25
10. 413 232338 Brantley Sheren (1) 21
11. 316 Landon Kratt (1) 16
12. 95 Ryder Tolley (1) 16
13. 593 Ricky Jr Coons (1) 15
14. 321 233220 Grayson Yarosz (1) 15
15. 929 231841 Vaida Roberts (1) 15
16. 303 231709 Austin Haapala (1) 14

50 Sr.limited - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 484 231951 Thor Thrasher (5) 141
2. 88 229879 Brayden Mutschler (5) 140
3. 279 230780 Roxzen Banks (8) 120
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4. 716 232505 Hunter Montreuil (6) 117
5. 4 231751 Logan Miller (7) 84
6. 72 230264 Korbyn Gillen (4) 83
7. 124 231611 Pratt Parker (7) 80
8. 586 10605 Zayne Ward (6) 69
9. 192 232072 Brycen Isenhower (2) 55
10. 11 230772 Drake Boatman (2) 46
11. 9 229673 Joslyn Ross (5) 42
12. 15 Xander Macdonald (3) 41
13. 117 Callum Gelinski (4) 40
14. 184 Jaylyn Aprill (3) 39
15. 156 232156 Chase Tedder (4) 36
16. 612 232147 Jase Delamater (2) 34
17. 994 230629 Wade Vanderlind (2) 34
18. 970 233153 Jack Mink (2) 32
19. 297 233262 Nolan Scott (5) 28
20. 219 Collins Minta (2) 27
21. 315 Brody Kratt (1) 25
22. 115 232939 Nixon Guthrie (2) 24
23. 988 231810 Leigha Templeton (2) 22
24. 140 233495 Sylvie Parker (3) 22
25. 658 Brantley Moses (3) 22
26. 686 231866 Ryan Finn (2) 22
27. 468 5005 Tate Claerhout (1) 21
28. 835 Carter Johnson (1) 21
29. 708 230076 Owen Tomlinson (1) 18
30. 827 232337 Lawson Sheren (2) 18
31. 87 Jullian Millis (1) 12
32. 12 Eli Aldana (1) 10
33. 452 231726 Blake Galer (1) 9
34. 327 3927327 Chase Good (1) 7
35. 415 231212 Mason Roberts (1) 7

65 7-9 - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 2 10609 Travis Blain (8) 216
2. 303 5245 Skylar L. Goerbig (8) 140
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3. 596 3341 Cooper Cross (4) 115
4. 994 230629 Wade Vanderlind (8) 97
5. 88 229879 Brayden Mutschler (5) 86
6. 11 10599 Barrett Wethington (4) 80
7. 695 Mayson Merchant (5) 75
8. 215 Levi Newenhouse (5) 70
9. 107 231801 Tyce Malcomnson (5) 70
10. 594 10607 Ezra S. Newman (7) 69
11. 835 Carter Johnson (3) 62
12. 3 5198 Ryder C. Goerbig (8) 62
13. 48 4716 Dalton Miron (8) 60
14. 438 232699 Kaleb Lampan (3) 57
15. 118 232618 Tristan Gelinski (6) 54
16. 727 232225 Corbin Wion (8) 50
17. 558 232242 Breyten Beals (4) 49
18. 851 231941 Liane Sackyta-swiney (4) 48
19. 419 233496 Laken Parker (6) 35
20. 852 Colton Smith (2) 32
21. / Grayson Zilka (4) 32
22. 97 231722 Ryder Blumke (6) 24
23. 280 232370 Oakley Banks (8) 23
24. 30 10820 Cole M. Freeman (2) 21
25. 1 5252 Karly Baird (2) 20
26. 734 231734 Zeke Bruett (4) 19
27. 21 3680 Aedan Campbell (1) 18
28. 17 231303 Cole Bell (2) 16
29. 527 Braylen Overkamp (4) 16
30. 315 Brody Kratt (1) 14
31. 113 230909 Colton Hanson (2) 11
32. 495 Mason Eagle (2) 11
33. 484 231951 Thor Thrasher (2) 10
34. 219 Collins Minta (2) 10
35. 869 231523 Owen Barron (2) 8
36. 52 233294 Carmello Scott (4) 7
37. 708 230076 Owen Tomlinson (1) 5
38. 42 230684 Canner Frazer (1) 4
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39. 2 Kylan Luther (1) 2
40. 124 231611 Pratt Parker (4) 2
41. 638 Jolin Apsitis (1) 1

65 10-11 - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 115 4091 Hayden Phillips (8) 160
2. 38 233520 Trevor Veltkamp (8) 152
3. 226 3880 Ryan Krol (5) 131
4. 23 230518 Easton Sizemore (8) 106
5. 416 1752 Hunter R. Delp (4) 101
6. 4 3622 Mackenzie Miller (7) 87
7. 111 4404 Billy Kildee (3) 85
8. 46 Lawrence J. Schaidt (5) 69
9. 298 2949 Ryder Bloomquist (3) 69
10. 453 233132 Bentley Apsey (4) 59
11. 14 232091 Evan Graber (4) 53
12. 25 230400 Parker Mcqueen (4) 51
13. 24 4974 Cayson Sharp (3) 50
14. 4 2537 Ava M. Crow (3) 42
15. 219 Austen Minta (2) 37
16. 52 10718 Camden Ellis (2) 28
17. 944 Ethan Guilford (2) 20
18. 520 232005 Brady Worrell (1) 15
19. 056 234293 Alex Kramer (1) 14
20. 399 Kaden Souliotis (1) 12
21. / 231864 Ethan Rittenger (1) 10

65 Open - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 2 10609 Travis Blain (8) 199
2. 115 4091 Hayden Phillips (7) 103
3. 226 3880 Ryan Krol (5) 93
4. 303 5245 Skylar L. Goerbig (8) 91
5. 111 4404 Billy Kildee (3) 90
6. 298 2949 Ryder Bloomquist (3) 90
7. 416 1752 Hunter R. Delp (4) 82
8. 215 Levi Newenhouse (5) 77
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9. 596 3341 Cooper Cross (3) 67
10. 118 232618 Tristan Gelinski (6) 61
11. 695 Mayson Merchant (5) 59
12. 48 4716 Dalton Miron (8) 59
13. 3 5198 Ryder C. Goerbig (8) 53
14. 11 10599 Barrett Wethington (3) 50
15. 107 231801 Tyce Malcomnson (5) 49
16. 594 10607 Ezra S. Newman (7) 47
17. 438 232699 Kaleb Lampan (3) 45
18. 46 Lawrence J. Schaidt (4) 43
19. 851 231941 Liane Sackyta-swiney (4) 42
20. 23 230518 Easton Sizemore (7) 40
21. 994 230629 Wade Vanderlind (3) 36
22. 24 4974 Cayson Sharp (3) 34
23. 727 232225 Corbin Wion (4) 26
24. 453 233132 Bentley Apsey (3) 26
25. 852 Colton Smith (2) 24
26. 419 233496 Laken Parker (5) 23
27. 835 Carter Johnson (3) 22
28. 558 232242 Breyten Beals (3) 17
29. 21 3680 Aedan Campbell (1) 16
30. 113 230909 Colton Hanson (2) 15
31. 97 231722 Ryder Blumke (6) 14
32. 219 Austen Minta (2) 13
33. 869 231523 Owen Barron (2) 12
34. 17 231303 Cole Bell (2) 10
35. 495 Mason Eagle (2) 9
36. 52 10718 Camden Ellis (2) 9
37. 734 231734 Zeke Bruett (1) 8
38. 1 5252 Karly Baird (2) 6
39. 14 232091 Evan Graber (1) 6
40. 468 5005 Tate Claerhout (1) 4
41. 219 Collins Minta (2) 4
42. 9 229673 Joslyn Ross (2) 1

85 Jr. - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
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1. 936 10642 Colin Kramer (8) 152
2. 916 1901 Blaine Allsop (6) 133
3. 44 4090 Ty Mccormick (8) 117
4. 501 Jerryn Jones (3) 90
5. 577 10545 Logan Hekker (3) 80
6. 87 Kaeden Kirby (3) 80
7. 111 4404 Billy Kildee (3) 72
8. 596 3341 Cooper Cross (3) 55
9. 908 4744 Beckett Martin (4) 47
10. 303 Landon Lodholtz (2) 40
11. 2 10609 Travis Blain (2) 31
12. 298 2949 Ryder Bloomquist (1) 16
13. 194 10551 Kooper Loubsky (1) 15
14. 362 Tony Longo (1) 15
15. / Bennett Kohler-lewis (1) 14
16. 19 20364 Brodie Bloomstrom (1) 13
17. 219 Austen Minta (1) 12
18. 303 5245 Skylar L. Goerbig (1) 12

85 Open - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 4 1895 Brody Miller (6) 133
2. 916 1901 Blaine Allsop (6) 130
3. 07 4094 Eli Bazzett (4) 101
4. 44 4090 Ty Mccormick (8) 92
5. 936 10642 Colin Kramer (8) 86
6. 87 Kaeden Kirby (3) 80
7. 501 Jerryn Jones (3) 72
8. 14 2783 Damon Lalande (5) 70
9. 577 10545 Logan Hekker (3) 64
10. 355 232064 Seth Gamet (7) 61
11. 22 3695 Cody Harrington (2) 60
12. / 232169 Mason Darke (4) 58
13. / Myles M. Henry (4) 54
14. 612 229940 Conner Mccomb (4) 51
15. 411 232793 Krue Semlow (4) 51
16. 245 Maverick Allison (4) 42
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17. 786 231745 Logan Malcomnson (3) 41
18. 11 231625 Matthew Goins (2) 34
19. 15 232841 Jake Basel (3) 34
20. 225 232387 Noah Zelinski (5) 33
21. 450 232384 Drinan Peterson (4) 30
22. 28 Kaden Woyame (2) 28
23. 81 231744 Bryce Williams (2) 26
24. 899 229899 Ronald Ruiz (4) 25
25. 226 232334 Rhyder Miller (2) 25
26. 90 Kolton Woyame (2) 24
27. 217 4769 Roman Ross (3) 23
28. 12 232379 Ezra Zelinski (5) 20
29. / Bennett Kohler-lewis (2) 18
30. 707 Kadon J. Prieskorn (1) 16
31. 596 3341 Cooper Cross (1) 15
32. 10 231301 Piper Bell (1) 14
33. 194 10551 Kooper Loubsky (1) 11
34. 17 10773 Joey Jared (1) 10
35. 4 1639 Carter C. Crow (1) 10
36. 133 4336 Maxx S. Lasco (2) 9
37. 908 4744 Beckett Martin (1) 9
38. 297 Jaden K. Wooster (1) 6
39. 651 Zach Alley (1) 5
40. 362 Tony Longo (1) 2
41. x 3523 Mason Visscher (1) 2
42. 219 Austen Minta (1) 1

85 C - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 355 232064 Seth Gamet (8) 142
2. / 232169 Mason Darke (4) 115
3. 217 4769 Roman Ross (7) 98
4. 225 232387 Noah Zelinski (5) 79
5. 15 232841 Jake Basel (4) 77
6. 245 Maverick Allison (4) 75
7. 450 232384 Drinan Peterson (4) 70
8. 528 2879 Trae Gerencer (7) 63
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9. 11 231625 Matthew Goins (2) 55
10. / Bennett Kohler-lewis (3) 54
11. 10 231301 Piper Bell (2) 51
12. 7 233286 Lucas Young (6) 46
13. 7 Brayden Zilka (4) 46
14. 12 232379 Ezra Zelinski (5) 44
15. 81 231744 Bryce Williams (2) 43
16. 24 4460 Sam Adcock (2) 43
17. 50 10458 Jaiden M. Anderson (4) 38
18. 179 233174 Brayden Guilford (4) 36
19. 226 232334 Rhyder Miller (2) 30
20. 42 Ryan Miller (2) 27
21. 133 4336 Maxx S. Lasco (3) 26
22. 17 10773 Joey Jared (1) 25
23. 786 231745 Logan Malcomnson (1) 25
24. 36 230517 Luke Noah (2) 25
25. 297 Jaden K. Wooster (2) 25
26. 379 Lana O'brien (2) 23
27. 328 Kamden Cimock (2) 21
28. 915 232341 Tyler Simon (2) 20
29. x 3523 Mason Visscher (1) 18
30. 33 231894 Christian Dewulf (2) 18
31. 2 Carter Merren (1) 18
32. 563 232167 Joey Witherspoon (2) 17
33. 163/ 233755 Matthew Kovicok (1) 14
34. 985 230619 Collin Powers (1) 14
35. 049 234292 Cameron Kramer (1) 13
36. x 231900 Oliver Johnson (1) 13
37. 219 Austen Minta (1) 10
38. 627 231928 Harper Davis (1) 8
39. 82 234226 Neill Hintze (1) 7
40. 988 Jed Mensch (1) 2
41. 989 Hudson Mensch (1) 1

Mini Sr. - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 4 1895 Brody Miller (6) 153



10/6/21, 11:11 PM https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=0daf19c684&attid=0.1&permmsgid=msg-f:1712924387…

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/0/?ui=2&ik=0daf19c684&attid=0.1&permmsgid=msg-f:1712924387238522640&th=17c… 14/33

2. 4 1639 Carter C. Crow (8) 128
3. 07 4094 Eli Bazzett (4) 110
4. / Myles M. Henry (4) 87
5. 489 Tye A. Zomerfeld (4) 85
6. 14 2783 Damon Lalande (5) 77
7. 22 3695 Cody Harrington (2) 60
8. 899 229899 Ronald Ruiz (4) 55
9. 612 229940 Conner Mccomb (4) 54
10. 189 3263 William Noll (2) 51
11. 986 3325 Cameron D. Giesey (3) 51
12. 411 232793 Krue Semlow (3) 50
13. 27 Travis L. Becker (2) 36
14. 707 Kadon J. Prieskorn (1) 21
15. 19 20364 Brodie Bloomstrom (1) 16

Schoolboy 1 - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 828 4845 Ryder Newman (7) 106
2. 222 4771 Hayden Pawlowski (4) 92
3. 928 229967 Dylan Boerma (4) 89
4. 518 232004 Ethan Worrell (4) 82
5. 8 4100 Jadin Bailey (4) 80
6. 27 50907 Carson Fields (3) 70
7. 22 3695 Cody Harrington (2) 51
8. 92 Blake W. Vetter (2) 51
9. 88 231797 Cade Clarey (3) 50
10. 03 230388 Cooper Mcqueen (3) 46
11. 845 Randy J. Vetter (2) 46
12. 88 231412 Mark Adkins (3) 43
13. 241 232166 Lucas Smith (3) 42
14. 223 Jayden Allen (2) 30
15. 786 231745 Logan Malcomnson (2) 30
16. 161 229680 Mason Nitz (2) 30
17. 986 3325 Cameron D. Giesey (2) 30
18. 874 230897 Lukas Perry (2) 29
19. 14 2783 Damon Lalande (2) 25
20. 27 Travis L. Becker (1) 25
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21. 144 Jaric D. Norris (1) 25
22. 639 Aleczandra Apsitis (2) 23
23. 324 232074 Jaden Brown (1) 21
24. 350 312 Logan D. Beardsley (1) 18
25. 768 Brandon Schebor (1) 15
26. 431 232863 Noah Harvey (1) 14
27. 955 233713 Mikel Wolgast (1) 12
28. / 232169 Mason Darke (1) 10

Schoolboy 2 - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 66 923 Cayden M. Switzer (3) 90
2. 6 90058 Elijah Schaidt (5) 86
3. 805 1797 Bryce M. Carlyle (3) 81
4. 912 10683 Maliko Beasaw (4) 80
5. 51 22428 Keiton T. Bell (2) 60
6. 874 230897 Lukas Perry (4) 58
7. 03 230388 Cooper Mcqueen (4) 57
8. 25 230965 Kayce Colburn (3) 51
9. 587 233542 Colton Prow (3) 50
10. 515 Brady A. Deyoung (2) 50
11. 325 1334 Ezra Beach (2) 46
12. 30/ Kanon Bigelow (2) 39
13. 14 230630 Norman Slade Iii (2) 31
14. 127 4495 Jacob Headley (2) 28
15. 324 232074 Jaden Brown (1) 25
16. 88 Cole M. Apple (1) 25
17. 971 10037 Ryan Essenburg (1) 25
18. 14 2783 Damon Lalande (1) 21
19. 614 Gunnar H. Sager (2) 21
20. 177 231696 Justen Cranney (1) 18
21. 576 Seth Henry (1) 18
22. 55 229924 Justin Switzer (1) 18
23. 01 01773 Nikolas Michael (1) 16
24. 784 Bryton Merren (1) 15
25. 613 21743 Zachary Shortz (1) 12
26. 241 232166 Lucas Smith (1) 11
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27. 68 229847 Mikey Hazekamp (1) 10
Girls 9-15 - Best 10 finishes

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 38 233519 Kendall Veltkamp (8) 167
2. 640 230626 Saydie Vanderlind (8) 151
3. 875 4809 Avery M. Palazzolo (4) 106
4. 50 10458 Jaiden M. Anderson (4) 76
5. 839 232839 Ryleigh Ruiz (4) 75
6. 27 4986 Eden Siegers (2) 60
7. 63 233226 Kaylee Lampen (3) 51
8. 379 Lana O'brien (2) 48
9. 639 Aleczandra Apsitis (2) 46
10. 327 Jordan Stollfuss (2) 43
11. 539 231913 Katharyn Longanecker (2) 32
12. 295 Adilyn Perry (2) 31
13. 10 231301 Piper Bell (1) 30
14. 7 10746 Alexis K. Argue (1) 18
15. 795 232845 Seanna Dresback (1) 13
16. 13 Emma Eicholtz (1) 12

Women 12 & Up - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 115 229920 Brianna E. Scheltema (6) 168
2. 7 2688 Jozee Compeau (5) 131
3. 46 Emmily Wadkins (6) 114
4. 127 233258 Alexi Provo (7) 112
5. 230 3653 Tracie Malburg (5) 96
6. 096 12279 Logan Wirsing (4) 63
7. 505 232095 Kennedy Young (5) 60
8. 19 233216 Madison Dedic (3) 56
9. 095 Taylor Wirsing (2) 46
10. 814 Mckenna Wooster (2) 43
11. 27 4986 Eden Siegers (2) 43
12. 232 3240 Chloe K. Beardsley (2) 36
13. 646 Stella Shafer (2) 32
14. 327 Jordan Stollfuss (2) 29
15. 383 233661 Lexi Upson (3) 28
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16. 26h 232962 Shana Johnson (2) 26
17. 025 Jamie L. Alfrejd (1) 25
18. 991 233957 Lourden Streng (2) 19
19. 707 Sydney L. Plath (1) 18
20. 839 232839 Ryleigh Ruiz (1) 13
21. 22 232262 Kelsey Darling (1) 11
22. 80 233138 Lindsay Schroeder (1) 10
23. 07 Estella Shafer (1) 9

125 B/c - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 324 232074 Jaden Brown (7) 148
2. 928 229967 Dylan Boerma (4) 108
3. 880 10826 Hunter Needham (4) 95
4. 828 4845 Ryder Newman (7) 90
5. 88 231412 Mark Adkins (4) 71
6. 222 4771 Hayden Pawlowski (4) 69
7. 8 4100 Jadin Bailey (4) 67
8. 489 Tye A. Zomerfeld (7) 64
9. 27 50907 Carson Fields (3) 64
10. 88 231797 Cade Clarey (5) 63
11. 518 232004 Ethan Worrell (3) 58
12. 920/ 5015 Harley J. Johnson (5) 57
13. 03 230388 Cooper Mcqueen (3) 55
14. 14 2783 Damon Lalande (7) 51
15. 938 3923 Dylan D. Stouder (4) 50
16. 72 Kasey Garth (5) 50
17. 100 12795 Maxx J. Powers (4) 46
18. 431 232863 Noah Harvey (4) 43
19. 40 105448 Hunter Ventline (2) 36
20. 768 Brandon Schebor (2) 35
21. 116 233615 Blaine Baney (2) 30
22. 144 Jaric D. Norris (1) 30
23. 161 229680 Mason Nitz (2) 25
24. 874 230897 Lukas Perry (2) 24
25. 241 232166 Lucas Smith (3) 23
26. 111 20298 Connor Bloomstrom (2) 22
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27. 68 229847 Mikey Hazekamp (2) 21
28. 279 01394 Collin Jett (1) 21
29. 706 3981 Wyatt Erb (4) 14
30. 510 230056 Jace Sabyan (1) 14
31. 01 01773 Nikolas Michael (1) 13
32. 27 Travis L. Becker (1) 12
33. 119 232695 Austin Smith (3) 11
34. 44 Evan Snowdin (1) 8
35. 118 Jack Hendurson (2) 8
36. 955 233713 Mikel Wolgast (2) 7
37. 232 3240 Chloe K. Beardsley (1) 6
38. 051 Corey Niewiadomski (1) 5
39. 9 5234 Aiden Hacker (2) 5
40. / 232169 Mason Darke (1) 3
41. 40 233093 Brett Luci (1) 2
42. 96 232291 Mason Garcia (1) 2
43. 20 Bailey Harris (1) 1

250 A - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 17 1900 Trever M. Wahr (6) 165
2. 619 232172 Noah L. Markel (4) 92
3. 105 20331 Tim Carpenter (2) 46
4. 53 12045 Christopher M. Blackmer (2) 30
5. 47 03545 Ethan Day (1) 30
6. 811 07839 Chris B. Williams (1) 30
7. 038 16621 Shane R. Larsen (1) 21

250 B - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 292 02086 Arek Clark (7) 112
2. 805 1797 Bryce M. Carlyle (4) 108
3. 39 4586 Jacob Anderson (6) 89
4. 36 1842 Ethan Kipp (5) 75
5. 47 03545 Ethan Day (2) 55
6. 66 923 Cayden M. Switzer (2) 55
7. 183 231773 John Drummond (2) 55
8. 886 1775 Brent Worth (4) 48
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9. 660 3116 Tyler W. Rozanski (4) 46
10. 31 233041 Jon Studer (3) 44
11. 515 Brady A. Deyoung (2) 42
12. 30/ Kanon Bigelow (2) 34
13. 33 Kollin Burrow (2) 32
14. 34 Mitchell D. Frantz (1) 30
15. 084 091162 Collin A. Springer (2) 30
16. 0 20518 Alex Witkowski (1) 30
17. 912 10683 Maliko Beasaw (2) 25
18. 51 22428 Keiton T. Bell (1) 25
19. 88 Cole M. Apple (1) 25
20. 809 Konor Eberly (1) 25
21. 44 Evan Snowdin (1) 21
22. 515 233760 Kaiden Hejl (1) 16
23. 767 10109 Karter E. Delong (1) 16
24. 30 22643 Brett Henderson (1) 14
25. 374 229746 Cody Miller (2) 13
26. 52 Justin Kish (1) 13
27. 15 02953 Kyle J. Hulbert (1) 13
28. 873 Troy Packer (1) 12
29. 397 231074 Carter D. Olthouse (1) 9
30. 914 Herman Evelhoch (1) 6

250 C - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 324 232074 Jaden Brown (6) 123
2. 880 10826 Hunter Needham (4) 79
3. 124 Kyle Starr (6) 69
4. 25 230965 Kayce Colburn (6) 66
5. 316 231349 Jonah Collins (4) 63
6. 632 231809 Tyler Jones (6) 58
7. 510 230056 Jace Sabyan (3) 58
8. 627 230369 Max Visscher (2) 55
9. 614 Gunnar H. Sager (3) 55
10. 6 90058 Elijah Schaidt (3) 52
11. 55 229924 Justin Switzer (2) 46
12. 71 232927 Joe Barrett (3) 45
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13. 177 231696 Justen Cranney (4) 44
14. 22 3281 Dominic A. Wiersema (2) 40
15. 124/ 231732 Dustin Kresnak (4) 38
16. 325 1334 Ezra Beach (2) 37
17. 68 229847 Mikey Hazekamp (3) 36
18. 100 233692 Logan Klinker (2) 33
19. 462 20055 Shane Carpenter (2) 32
20. 100 Casey Deater (5) 31
21. 874 230897 Lukas Perry (4) 30
22. 576 Seth Henry (1) 30
23. 37 Luke Vassliion (2) 28
24. 100 12795 Maxx J. Powers (4) 28
25. 587 233542 Colton Prow (3) 27
26. 658 233139 Trevor Ruys (2) 27
27. 17 233212 Gavin Orns (2) 27
28. 51 Alex Ambrose (5) 27
29. 57 1905 Tristan Holman (4) 26
30. 134 21941 Ryan D. Burgess Jr (2) 25
31. 9 Andrew Dolphin (3) 25
32. 88 231797 Cade Clarey (2) 22
33. 809 Konor Eberly (1) 22
34. 14 230630 Norman Slade Iii (1) 20
35. 24/ 230323 Zach Smith (2) 19
36. 15 Aaron Lutterloh (1) 18
37. 876 230831 Luke Rittenger (2) 17
38. 5 Nick Buist (1) 16
39. 515 3345 Kaiden Hesi (1) 16
40. 79 223229 Zachary Lang (1) 15
41. 489 233629 Hunter Cimini (1) 14
42. x 231761 Josh Owen (2) 14
43. 6 Christian Renfroe (1) 13
44. 344 230592 Xavier Davis (1) 12
45. 5 4455 Ryley Shattuck (3) 12
46. 138 231227 Blake A. Houser (2) 12
47. 341 Robert Brown (1) 11
48. 216 230912 Kaileb Miller (1) 10
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49. 194 194 Grant Grinnell (1) 10
50. 03 230388 Cooper Mcqueen (2) 10
51. 127 4495 Jacob Headley (4) 10
52. 115 231525 Zane Leutzinger (4) 10
53. 910 233693 Matt Atwood (1) 9
54. 828 4845 Ryder Newman (1) 9
55. 97 233395 Riley Cimini (1) 8
56. 118 Jack Hendurson (3) 8
57. 78 233773 Ryder Kirk (4) 7
58. 050 232373 Devin Smith (4) 7
59. 521 Dakota Fisher (2) 7
60. 8 4100 Jadin Bailey (1) 7
61. 50 234250 Nolan Smoots (1) 6
62. 911 Luke Robison (2) 6
63. 3 Andrew Blaszak (1) 6
64. 26 Nick Tedders (2) 6
65. 7 Jake Hulst (2) 5
66. 768 Brandon Schebor (1) 5
67. 350 230674 Ashton Laird (2) 5
68. x 2760 Skip D. Eglinton (2) 5
69. 770 Carson Kooiman (1) 4
70. 35 231934 Colin Bondy (1) 4
71. 145 233634 Kane Vaciket (1) 4
72. 1 233691 Presley Primmer (2) 3
73. 121 231747 Dakota Weston (2) 3
74. 6 233517 Peyton Block (4) 2
75. 959 231708 Tyler Copron (2) 2
76. 03 Brent Torrey (2) 2
77. 67 Gavin Koop (1) 2
78. 777 234325 Eston Sheldon (2) 1
79. 167 Derek Larsen (1) 1
80. 127 Collin Bush (1) 1

Open A - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 17 1900 Trever M. Wahr (6) 170
2. 72 230370 Shelby Evans (3) 76
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3. 686 10988 Michael O. Ross (2) 60
4. 827 10702 Joseph M. Davis (2) 46
5. 999 231805 Nick H. Tomasunas (1) 30
6. 727 Jacob S. Yurk (1) 25
7. 53 12045 Christopher M. Blackmer (1) 25
8. 18 229639 Gatlin M. Combs (1) 21
9. 811 07839 Chris B. Williams (1) 18
10. 556 11759 Taten Gilman (1) 18

Open B - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 876 1886 Mic J. Hartuniewicz (7) 172
2. 39 4586 Jacob Anderson (6) 86
3. 292 02086 Arek Clark (5) 70
4. 36 1842 Ethan Kipp (5) 69
5. 171 Connor Leary (4) 62
6. 767 10109 Karter E. Delong (2) 60
7. 342 20327 Mason R. Ferguson (3) 59
8. 62 Parker Lynch (5) 58
9. 886 1775 Brent Worth (2) 41
10. x 231778 Josh Alley (2) 38
11. 311 11558 Logan B. Barendse (3) 37
12. 838 20316 Garrett M. Weaver (2) 36
13. 993 Elija Schierbeek (2) 35
14. 315 378 Ethan E. Wright (2) 31
15. 34 Mitchell D. Frantz (1) 30
16. 483 10684 Nicholas J. Wickerham (1) 30
17. 985 3329 Anthony V. Palazzolo (3) 29
18. 914 Herman Evelhoch (2) 26
19. 44 Evan Snowdin (1) 25
20. 711 Michael R. Benedict (1) 25
21. 515 Brady A. Deyoung (1) 25
22. 805 00860 Nichlas Endres (2) 24
23. 7 Brandon Calhoun (2) 23
24. 425 23022 Reed Clark (1) 21
25. 781 7854 Drew Mercure (1) 21
26. 0 20518 Alex Witkowski (1) 21
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27. 515 233760 Kaiden Hejl (2) 18
28. 805 1797 Bryce M. Carlyle (1) 18
29. 5 Blake Pols (1) 16
30. 52 Justin Kish (1) 15
31. / Seth Leutzinger (1) 14
32. 15 02953 Kyle J. Hulbert (1) 13
33. 129 Trevor Lake (1) 11
34. 32 091548 Shane L. Mccumber (1) 10
35. 618 232056 Benjamin Green (1) 7

Open C - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 115/ 231195 Jacob Catanzaro (7) 195
2. 316 231349 Jonah Collins (4) 76
3. 314 1743 Shawn L. Chamberlain (4) 71
4. 197 231989 Michael Hornus (3) 61
5. 627 230369 Max Visscher (2) 60
6. 632 231809 Tyler Jones (4) 51
7. 14 230630 Norman Slade Iii (3) 51
8. 79 223229 Zachary Lang (3) 51
9. 446 4137 Austin Garrison (4) 45
10. 55 229924 Justin Switzer (3) 40
11. 123 Andrew Kwekel (3) 34
12. 22 3281 Dominic A. Wiersema (2) 33
13. 658 233139 Trevor Ruys (2) 32
14. 910 233693 Matt Atwood (3) 31
15. 71 232927 Joe Barrett (3) 31
16. x 229756 Noah Holstrom (3) 31
17. 115 229920 Brianna E. Scheltema (1) 30
18. 132 4618 Brett S. Mitchell (2) 29
19. 177 231696 Justen Cranney (3) 27
20. 050 232373 Devin Smith (4) 26
21. 510 230056 Jace Sabyan (1) 25
22. 100 233692 Logan Klinker (3) 24
23. 44 231891 Chris Rocheleau (2) 24
24. 9 231234 Nick Capisciolto (3) 21
25. 951 Brett J. Ennenga (1) 21
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26. 659 2795 Andrew L. Martin (1) 21
27. 359 Luke Aguilar (1) 21
28. 484 Draven Wyant (2) 21
29. 809 Konor Eberly (1) 21
30. 40 105448 Hunter Ventline (2) 20
31. 511 231437 Kyle Morel (2) 20
32. 124/ 231732 Dustin Kresnak (2) 20
33. 37 Luke Vassliion (1) 18
34. 1 233691 Presley Primmer (3) 17
35. 68 229847 Mikey Hazekamp (2) 17
36. 344 230592 Xavier Davis (1) 16
37. 048 Ryan Barber (2) 16
38. 325 Travis O. Montague (1) 16
39. 462 20055 Shane Carpenter (1) 16
40. 909 6918 Brennan Labar (1) 15
41. 127 Collin Bush (1) 15
42. 124 Kyle Starr (2) 15
43. 25 230965 Kayce Colburn (1) 15
44. 03 Brent Torrey (1) 15
45. 5 Nick Buist (1) 14
46. 911 10626 Eric Howard (1) 14
47. 6 Christian Renfroe (1) 14
48. 194 194 Grant Grinnell (1) 13
49. 305 233655 Justin Martin (2) 13
50. 778 231101 Jeffrey Jr Dillon (2) 13
51. 9 Andrew Dolphin (2) 13
52. 115 231525 Zane Leutzinger (2) 13
53. 420 Kodey Brashares (1) 12
54. 521 Dakota Fisher (2) 12
55. 920/ 5015 Harley J. Johnson (3) 12
56. 186 231973 Douglas Hornus (2) 11
57. 20 Seth Saunders (2) 10
58. 350 230674 Ashton Laird (1) 10
59. 216 230912 Kaileb Miller (1) 9
60. 710 233704 Kasey Morton (1) 9
61. 18 Wesley Hansen (1) 9
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62. 33 Tyler J. Morris (1) 9
63. 7 Jake Hulst (1) 8
64. 220 Nicholas Salem (1) 8
65. 50 234250 Nolan Smoots (1) 7
66. 34 Jordan Kuenzer (1) 7
67. 959 231708 Tyler Copron (2) 7
68. 770 Carson Kooiman (1) 6
69. 35 231934 Colin Bondy (1) 6
70. 920 Eric Johnson (2) 6
71. 88 231797 Cade Clarey (1) 6
72. 710 Gabe Harkey (1) 6
73. 615 Cole Visscher (1) 5
74. x 231761 Josh Owen (1) 5
75. 818 Preston Kochan (1) 4
76. 57 1905 Tristan Holman (1) 4
77. 6 90058 Elijah Schaidt (1) 4
78. 722 Daniel England (1) 3
79. 687 Dominick Bloom (2) 3
80. 26 Nick Tedders (2) 2
81. 1/ Gerritt Mcdonald (2) 2
82. 507 232999 Troy Goodrich (1) 2
83. 324 234152 Jacob Schuitema (1) 1

14 Plus - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 876 1886 Mic J. Hartuniewicz (7) 128
2. 47 03545 Ethan Day (3) 85
3. 18 418 Michael Tomanek (3) 67
4. 316 231349 Jonah Collins (4) 57
5. 115 229920 Brianna E. Scheltema (4) 56
6. 53 12045 Christopher M. Blackmer (2) 48
7. 31 233041 Jon Studer (3) 47
8. 123 Andrew Kwekel (3) 43
9. 79 223229 Zachary Lang (3) 39
10. 56 232907 Brian Eckert (3) 37
11. 197 231989 Michael Hornus (1) 30
12. 727 Jacob S. Yurk (1) 30
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13. 66 923 Cayden M. Switzer (1) 30
14. 811 07839 Chris B. Williams (1) 30
15. 914 Herman Evelhoch (2) 26
16. 483 10684 Nicholas J. Wickerham (1) 25
17. 619 232172 Noah L. Markel (1) 25
18. 556 11759 Taten Gilman (1) 25
19. 767 10109 Karter E. Delong (1) 25
20. 34 Mitchell D. Frantz (1) 25
21. 99 Dayton Shirah (2) 24
22. 279 01394 Collin Jett (2) 22
23. 631 Jordan T. Friedrich (1) 21
24. 711 Michael R. Benedict (1) 21
25. 971 10037 Ryan Essenburg (1) 18
26. 17 1900 Trever M. Wahr (1) 18
27. 311 11558 Logan B. Barendse (1) 18
28. 425 23022 Reed Clark (1) 18
29. 342 20327 Mason R. Ferguson (1) 18
30. 18 229639 Gatlin M. Combs (1) 16
31. 590 10833 Jerry Stoken (1) 16
32. 819 1634 Jacob Verram (1) 16
33. 314 1743 Shawn L. Chamberlain (1) 16
34. 51 22428 Keiton T. Bell (1) 16
35. 115/ 231195 Jacob Catanzaro (1) 15
36. / Seth Leutzinger (2) 14
37. 55 229924 Justin Switzer (1) 14
38. 138 231227 Blake A. Houser (2) 14
39. 12 12058 Max K. Mccumber (1) 14
40. 973 10038 Eric Essenburg (1) 13
41. 886 1775 Brent Worth (1) 13
42. 712 21722 Brett C. Boucher (1) 13
43. 659 2795 Andrew L. Martin (1) 12
44. x 231761 Josh Owen (1) 11
45. 805 1797 Bryce M. Carlyle (1) 11
46. 29 234154 Deven J. Micek (1) 10
47. 993 Elija Schierbeek (1) 9
48. 515 233760 Kaiden Hejl (1) 9
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49. 344 230592 Xavier Davis (1) 8
50. 511 231437 Kyle Morel (1) 8
51. 781 7854 Drew Mercure (1) 8
52. 397 231074 Carter D. Olthouse (1) 7
53. 615 Cole Visscher (1) 7
54. 658 233139 Trevor Ruys (1) 6
55. 088 4095 Max Smith (2) 4

30 Plus - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 18 418 Michael Tomanek (3) 90
2. 848 12706 Kevin Mogdics (3) 76
3. 275 4279 Jason E. Mccollum (3) 57
4. 374 229746 Cody Miller (2) 55
5. 105 20331 Tim Carpenter (2) 55
6. 480 22529 Robert Carver (2) 46
7. 863 Kenny Alsteen (2) 33
8. 686 10988 Michael O. Ross (1) 30
9. 63 5271 Dustin Finn (1) 25
10. 711 10721 Travis J. Kernosky (1) 25
11. 716 10995 Matthew T. Alexander (1) 21
12. 368 Matthew Good (1) 16

35 Plus - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 256 3291 Mike Mcleod (8) 178
2. 18 418 Michael Tomanek (5) 150
3. 275 4279 Jason E. Mccollum (4) 87
4. 222 04610 Kevin M. Clark (2) 46
5. 985 3329 Anthony V. Palazzolo (2) 37
6. 813 Ken Rates (1) 25
7. 433 Brent Miller (1) 25
8. 02 639002 Eric Baird (1) 25
9. 557 9951 Ray W. Roehlk (1) 21
10. 716 10995 Matthew T. Alexander (1) 21
11. 597 David Furno (1) 18
12. 27 Dean Fields (1) 18

40 Plus - Best 10 finishes
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Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 130 3619 Phillip Malburg (6) 142
2. 567 225808 Tim Ross (4) 85
3. 275 4279 Jason E. Mccollum (3) 74
4. 915 Matt Lasco (3) 50
5. 718 01337 Matthew J. Kosc (2) 46
6. 813 Ken Rates (2) 43
7. 129 129 Chris Wickline (2) 37
8. 557 9951 Ray W. Roehlk (1) 30
9. 454 233499 Kirk Semlow (1) 30
10. 595 231717 Ben Blumke (1) 15

45 Plus - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 718 01337 Matthew J. Kosc (3) 85
2. 195 00195 Shane A. Bost (2) 39
3. 26 Paul Dresback (1) 30
4. 808 Robert M. Marshall (1) 30
5. 96 10366 Jeff W. Aud (1) 30
6. 76 233985 Jason Dedic (1) 25
7. 841 Darrin Schultz (1) 25
8. 571 Shawn K. Muma (1) 25
9. 766 229999 Brian Jordan (1) 21

50 Plus - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 216 506 Todd M. Dravk (8) 165
2. 195 231991 Shane Smith (5) 123
3. 2 23114 Kreg Bigelow (3) 90
4. 123 Bryan Sandberg (3) 75
5. 672 230019 Rich Isza (3) 53
6. 808 Robert M. Marshall (2) 50
7. 007 5805 Brad Boucher (1) 30
8. 571 Shawn K. Muma (1) 25
9. 14 Scott Lane (1) 21
10. 097 Lance Shelton (1) 21
11. 223 6871 Brian Heightchew (1) 18
12. 130 Mark P. Border (1) 16
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13. 091 11013 Robert L. Little (1) 16
60 Plus - Best 10 finishes

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 822 2276 Cliff M. Knudsen (8) 198
2. 668 Mark Sheridan (8) 127
3. 104 9372 Jeffrey A. Bost (4) 110
4. 281 1888 Guy Sheridan (6) 105
5. 210 090117 Gary Saya (3) 73
6. 115 231823 Rick Scheltema (3) 72
7. 190 2454 Jon D. Hansen (5) 66
8. 407 11192 Dan W. Chapel (2) 60
9. 378 10870 Rick Rueske (3) 55
10. 58 Jeffrey Sterritt (4) 52
11. 118 3736 David Bennett (6) 51
12. 3 00056 Tim Roberson (2) 50
13. 553 12834 Chris Wright (3) 48
14. 7 1826 George Mekjian (2) 34
15. 232 230974 Doug Beardsley (2) 29
16. 34 12389 Mark Reed (1) 16
17. 469 Martin Murphy (1) 15
18. 801 10405 Gordon F. Baird (1) 15
19. 12 10464 Mike Ceval (1) 12

Vet Sport - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 72 3679 Justin Strong (5) 114
2. 920 Eric Johnson (6) 110
3. 37 Luke Vassliion (4) 92
4. 44 231891 Chris Rocheleau (3) 90
5. 63 231200 Cade Van Eyk (7) 81
6. 502 230309 Chad Anson (6) 77
7. 9 231234 Nick Capisciolto (4) 60
8. 21 233785 Josh Sevarns (3) 57
9. 212 4916 Kyle E. Martin (2) 51
10. 499 230007 Robert Oleniczak (5) 50
11. 167 Derek Larsen (2) 46
12. 632 Joseph Kotecki (4) 46
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13. 226 Shawn Randall (4) 43
14. 618 232056 Benjamin Green (2) 42
15. 787 233086 Mason Horn (3) 39
16. 659 2795 Andrew L. Martin (2) 39
17. 138 Glenn Cox (2) 31
18. 462 20055 Shane Carpenter (1) 30
19. 370 Dylan Graber (2) 29
20. 897 232973 Casey Grubbs (4) 28
21. 726 233158 Tyler Watters (5) 28
22. 115 231194 Ron Catanzaro (2) 28
23. 911 10626 Eric Howard (2) 27
24. 606 231669 Christopher Collins (1) 25
25. 15 Aaron Lutterloh (1) 25
26. 307 232236 Devin Cavendish (2) 25
27. 962 233740 Rob Streng (2) 21
28. 687 233475 Dawyane Aprill (2) 19
29. 842 233140 Nathan Winkelman (2) 19
30. 211 Cory Nyenhuis (2) 19
31. x 234214 Carlos Cardosa (3) 18
32. 010 230611 Nehemiah Rettig (1) 18
33. 21 Jaykub Krohn (1) 16
34. 11 Mike J. Radford (1) 16
35. 76 233985 Jason Dedic (1) 15
36. 26 Josh Lowe (1) 15
37. 908 Taylor Garner (2) 15
38. 720 233538 Derrick Raville (4) 15
39. 55 Trenten Schultz (2) 15
40. 417 Justin A. Andre (1) 15
41. 74 03352 Stephen Robinson (1) 14
42. 505/ 234301 Michael Jason Hallam (1) 13
43. 17 232449 Thomas Iii Richter (1) 12
44. 151 231836 Trevor Radel (1) 12
45. 756 Clint Starr (1) 12
46. 001 10153 Jack Brown (1) 11
47. 355 237922 Nick Riecher (1) 9
48. 13 232089 Kyle Graber (2) 9
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49. 254 Chad Ventline (2) 9
50. 100 Anthony Salisbury (1) 9
51. 095 Adam Whitmire (1) 9
52. 230 3653 Tracie Malburg (1) 6
53. 13 231327 Dalton Deters (1) 4
54. 757 232741 Justin Lewis (1) 3
55. 096 233404 Jason Wirsing (1) 2

Non-current - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 320 230034 Richard Lockhart (8) 211
2. 240 3292 Mike Mondrella Jr (8) 152
3. 720 233538 Derrick Raville (4) 76
4. 01 01773 Nikolas Michael (3) 71
5. 200 Ethan Brach (2) 46
6. 167 Derek Larsen (1) 30
7. 361 Thomas Templton (1) 30
8. 711 10721 Travis J. Kernosky (1) 30
9. 261 Tyler A. Boyer (2) 25
10. 318 Ken B. Argue (1) 25
11. 23 Kyle K. Kohler (1) 21
12. 314 1743 Shawn L. Chamberlain (1) 21
13. 952 Troy White (1) 21
14. 847 Tate Alward (1) 18
15. 505 231945 Chris Young (1) 15

30 B/c - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 167 Matt Guidas (5) 145
2. 714 5124 Brooks Lesert Jr (8) 142
3. 848 12706 Kevin Mogdics (4) 101
4. 392 4834 Zack Overkamp (5) 79
5. 986 4835 Shane Overkamp (4) 77
6. 590 Jerome Stoken (3) 76
7. 480 22529 Robert Carver (2) 60
8. 643 229810 Josh Dykstra (6) 57
9. 913 4528 James E. Elkins (4) 53
10. 595 231717 Ben Blumke (2) 39
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11. 838 20316 Garrett M. Weaver (2) 35
12. 897 232973 Casey Grubbs (3) 34
13. 812 3160 Cory A. Elkins (2) 34
14. 54 22802 Andrew M. Shafer (2) 31
15. 821 Joshua C. Rains (2) 30
16. 590 10833 Jerry Stoken (1) 25
17. 669 2956 Chris C. Phillips (2) 23
18. 82 Nicholas Ozanich (1) 21
19. 224 4819 Bill J. Claerhout (1) 21
20. 046 Shaun Barber (1) 18
21. 813 233387 Justin Hardy (1) 18
22. 368 Matthew Good (1) 18
23. 768 233656 Chad Nedo (1) 15
24. 374 229746 Cody Miller (1) 14
25. 325 Bryan Kloock (1) 13
26. 73 20522 Matt Ackerman (1) 13
27. 313 Corey Chamberlain (1) 12
28. 622 2664 Todd Schleder (1) 11
29. 107 231302 Amos Bell (1) 9
30. 985 3329 Anthony V. Palazzolo (1) 7

40 B/c - Best 10 finishes
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 130 3619 Phillip Malburg (6) 168
2. 828 2244 Sean Newman (7) 165
3. 28 231196 Greg Sands Jr (7) 130
4. 595 231717 Ben Blumke (6) 120
5. 320 230034 Richard Lockhart (8) 112
6. 669 2956 Chris C. Phillips (5) 87
7. 567 225808 Tim Ross (3) 80
8. 52 231198 Scott M. Wahr (6) 80
9. 195 231991 Shane Smith (4) 66
10. 502 230309 Chad Anson (4) 50
11. 115 231194 Ron Catanzaro (3) 41
12. 75 1906 Peter L. Kipp (2) 31
13. 123 Bryan Sandberg (2) 31
14. 417 Justin A. Andre (2) 30
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15. 718 01337 Matthew J. Kosc (1) 25
16. 195 00195 Shane A. Bost (2) 21
17. 226 Shawn Randall (2) 18
18. 91 Ryan Alley (2) 17
19. 499 230007 Robert Oleniczak (1) 14
20. 99 233996 James Yarosz (1) 13
21. 107 231302 Amos Bell (2) 13
22. 480 10905 Mike J. Frisbie (1) 12
23. 33 232584 Rich Bullbury (2) 11
24. 707 11400 Victor A. Plath (1) 10
25. 454 233499 Kirk Semlow (1) 9
26. 157 Jay O'brien (1) 8
27. 145 233145 Dustin Guilford (1) 8
28. 86 231324 Danial Minta (1) 6

www.TracksideSoftware.com

https://www.google.com/url?q=http://www.TracksideSoftware.com&source=gmail-html&ust=1633662659561000&usg=AFQjCNHTxjyLokgvM2K2abxmXv6lgwgmuA

